T: 01543 440440
F: 01543 440444
E: sales@wrekinproducts.com
1. Wrekin Products Ltd  is continually seeking
to improve our products and therefore reserves
the right to alter product specifications without
prior notice.
2. It is the responsibility of all users to satisfy
themselves that the above data is current.
3. Wrekin cannot be held responsible for the
performance of these products as conditions of
use are beyond our control.
4. Installation details are available on request.
Specification guide
WREKIN PRODUCTS LIMITED  Europa Way, Britannia Enterprise Park, Lichfield, WS14 9TZ
Intelligent products for Civil Engineering  ·  www.wrekinproducts.com
83
 -1
40
7C
Clear opening
(mm)
Tray depth
(mm)
Over frame size
(mm)
Overall frame
depth (mm)
GLVW Load duty
description
SMWL
pneumatic
FACTA Class
(comparative)
Wrekin
product code
300 x 300 100 435 x 340 105 10tn Light/Medium 2.5tn AAA C291M/030030
450 x 450 100 585 x 485 105 10tn Light/Medium 2.5tn AAA C291M/045045
600 x 450 100 655 x 600 105 10tn Light/Medium 2.5tn AAA C291M/060045
600 x 600 100 745 x 640 105 10tn Light/Medium 2.5tn AAA C291M/060060
750 x 600 100 790 x 750 105 10tn Light/Medium 2.5tn AAA C291M/075060
750 x 750 100 900 x 788 105 10tn Light/Medium 2.5tn AAA C291M/075075
900 x 600 100 945 x 750 105 10tn Light/Medium 2.5tn AAA C291M/090060
450 x 450 100 600 x 518 105 25tn Medium 5tn B C291N/045045
600 x 450 100 640 x 600 105 25tn Medium 5tn B C291N/060045
600 x 600 100 750 x 665 105 25tn Medium 5tn B C291N/060060
750 x 600 100 825 x 740 105 25tn Medium 5tn B C291N/075060
900 x 600 100 970 x 750 105 25tn Medium 5tn B C291N/090060
600 x 450 100 665 x 600 105 44tn Heavy 11tn D C291X/060045
600 x 600 100 750 x 665 105 44tn Heavy 11tn D C291X/060060
675 x 675 100 825 x 740 105 44tn Heavy 11tn D C291X/067067
750 x 600 100 820 x 755 105 44tn Heavy 11tn D C291X/075060
750 x 750 100 895 x 815 105 44tn Heavy 11tn D C291X/075075
900 x 600 100 1100 x 760 105 44tn Heavy 11tn D C291X/090060
  GLVW = Gross Laden Vehicle Weight : SMWL = Slow Moving Wheel Load
Range details
Block pavior access covers
100mm galvanised mild steel cover and frame
This comprehensive range of recessed
manhole covers and frames are for use
in areas of block paving where it is
desirable to have continuity of surface
finish and pattern. They are recessed
100mm for use with up to 80mm
block pavior and galvanised to BS
EN ISO 1461. The table below lists
the main standard sizes with
non standard sizes available
on request. The lifting
keyways are all reinforced to
help avoid distortion.
• Manufactured from strong and highly durable mild steel
• Steel frames have superior adherence to bedding mortar than plastic frames
• Reinforced lifting keyways to help avoid distortion when lifting
• Galvanised to BS EN ISO 1461